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About us!

PIA INNOVATION HEALTH MEDICAL was established to
design and produce health, hygiene, and protective
products. Our company manufactures disposable sterile
and nonsterile materials, as well as sterile surgical sets,
gowns, and drapes .
OPIA INNOVATION HEALTH MEDICAL is dedicated to the principle of
"Unconditional Customer Satisfaction" and serves as a solution partner for
its customers through clinical studies that inform the design and
development of high-quality products, and through training to ensure their
proper use. The company keeps up with global developments and
continuously updates its processes to ensure that it delivers safe and cost-
effective healthcare solutions.

OPIA INNOVATION HEALTH MEDICAL manufactures its products in a
conditioned, hygienic environment within a closed area of approximately
9000m2.The company has obtained the certificates required for
production in accordance with ISO 9001:2015, ISO 13795, ISO 13485,
and CE standards. The sterile packaging area features a class 100,000
(heap filter) environment, and the production areas are divided into
sections with controlled inputs and outputs. Surgical bundles, which are
produced using the latest technology, are packed and sterilized according
to user requirements. Production lines have been established to
accommodate a wide range of products. Sterilization is carried out using a
16m3 boiler, and all control tests are examined daily in the company's own
laboratory. Additionally, international laboratories conduct verifications of
the sterilization process.
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Our Mission

We are dedicated to delivering innovative and high-
quality healthcare products that fulfill the needs of our
customers. Our foremost commitment is to produce
safe and effective solutions that contribute to the
preservation of human health. Above all, we prioritize
customer satisfaction, constantly striving to surpass
industry standards through continuous improvement
and development initiatives.

Our Vision

Our vision is to become a prominent industry
leader by prioritizing sustainable research and
development, nurturing an exceptional brand
reputation based on customer and employee
satisfaction, and upholding a strong sense of
social responsibility. We aim to expand our
brand globally and establish ourselves as a
trusted name in the market.
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“Credibility”




STERIL BRAIN
SURGERY SET
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ProductNo:OP-01028-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 3
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown, 43 gsm SMS | 1
3 Reinforced Surgical Gown,43gsm SMS M 1
4 Side Adhesive, Drape, Biflex 75x90 1
5 Craniotomy Drape, Biflex 230%x330 1
6 Plain Drape, Biflex 100x200 1
7 Mayo Stand Cover, PE+Nw 78x145 1
8 Skin and Marker St 1
9 Gauze Swab 7,5x7.5 4
10 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
11 Instrument Table Cover 150x200 1
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KARPAL
TUNEL SET
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Product No Product Description Size Unit
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Product No : OP-HP-01

Product No Product Description

OO WIN P

Towel

Head (Turban) Drape

Foot Drape

Fenestrated Drape (10 cm with adhesive)
Back Table Cover

Sterilization Wrap

Size Unit

40x40 2
100x120 1
150x180 1
100X100 1
150X200 1
50X50 1
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Towel

Standard

Standard

Side B

Spinal

Mayo Stant

Back Table Coy _

Sterilization Wr 100x100 1
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LAMINECTOMY
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CRANIOTOMY
SET

14 opiamedical.eu



No : OP-CRP-01

O Proa e DTIO e
-'f"ré:i'hiotomy Drape 240x320 1

| Back Table Cover 150x200 1
Mayo Stand Cover 78x145| 1
Basic Drape ; 150x200 1
Side Banded Drape /\ 150x50 | 4
Op-Tape ' 10x50 | 2
Crepe Paper 100x100| 1
Towel 40x40 | 2
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Product No : OP-SHP-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown XL 2
3 Side Banded Drape 75x90 4
4 Anesthesia Drape 150x240 1
5 Shunt Drape 150x300 1
6 Incise Film 25x75 1
7 Basic Drape 150x250 1
8 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 1
9 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
10 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
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SHUNT SET



OPERATION
SET
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ProductNo:OP-SOPS-01

Product No Product Description
Reinforced Surgical Gown
Fenestrated Drape 75x75

Back Table Cover 100x120
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ProductNo:OP-01025-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 3
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
3 Foot Drape, Biflex 160x180 1
4 Side Adhisive Drape, Biflex 75x90 @ 2
5 Mayo Stand Cover, PE+Nw 78x145 1
6 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
7 Instrument Table Cover 150x200 1
8 Anesthesia Drape, Biflex 150x240 1




STERILE GENERAL
SURGERY SET




LARGE GENERAL
SURGERY STERILE PACK
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il Towel

2 e - = 2

3 a : ' : 1 '
4 Sterilization Wrap '

5 Reinforced Surgical Gown XL

6 Instrument Table Cover 200x200 2

7 Side Tape Cover 100x150 2

8 Reinforced side tape Cover 150x180 5

9 Mayo Stand Cover, PE+Nw 78X145| 1

10 Op tape 10X25 | 4
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GENERAL
SURGERY SET
o (STANDARD)



Product No:OP-GESSS-01

Product No Product Description

Towel

Sterilization Wrap

1 A0x40 | 4
2 Anesthesia Drape 150x240 1
» Side Banded Drape 75x90 | 2
4 Foot Drape 150x180 1
5 Op-Tape MBS0 | 1
6 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 | 1
7 Back Table Cover 150200 1
8 1

100x100




Product No:OP-GESSB-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
10 Towel 40x40 4
2 Anesthesia Drape 150x240 1
3 Side Banded Drape 75x90 2
4 Foot Drape 150x180 1
b Op-Tape 10x50 1
6 Mayo Stand Cover 100x150 1
2 Sterilization Wrap 75x75 | 1
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LAPAROSCOPIC
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Product No:OP-LAPS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
T Towel 40x40 4
9 Tube Holder (Velcro) 2l |l
3 Mobile Pouch PE 28x33 | 1
4 Laparoscopic Pelviscopy Abdominal Drape Litotomic  1g0/240x260 1
5 Back Table Cover 150x190 1
6 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 1
7 Op Tape X SO
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Product No:OP-LASWP-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 @ 6

2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2

3 Gauze Swab 7.5X7.5 20
4 Laparotomy Drape With Incise Film And Pouch (25x30) 240X360 1

5 Mayo Stand Cover 78X145 | 1

6 Back Table Cover 150X200 1

7 Sterilization Wrap 100X100 1




LAPAROTOMY SET
WITH POUCH
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Product No:OP-LAAPES-01

Product No Product Description
Towel
Side Banded Drape

Laparoscopic Abdominal Perineal Drape (25x30 and 12x16
Fenestration) Litotomic

Back Table Cover
Op-Tape

Tube Holder (Velcro)

opiamedical.eu

Size Unit
40x40 4
75*75 1,
180/240x260 1
150x190 1
10x50 1
2.5x30 @ 1
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EMERGENCY
DELIVERY SET
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Product No : OP-EDS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Standard Surgical Gown L 1
3 Under Buttocks Drape 75x150 1
A Mask ST 1
5 Baby Drape 100x100 1
6 Abdominal Drape 100X120 1
7 Gloves (Pair) 7 Nr. 2
3 Gauze Swab 7.5X7.5 10
0 Umbilical Clamp ST 1
10 Matermity Pad L 2
11 Sterilization Wrap 100*100 1

opiamedical.eu
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Product No : OP-ETS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size

1 OPU Drape T36x150

2 Basic Drape 30x9C o
3 Gauze Swab 7.4

4 Sterilization Wrap
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E.T SET
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Product No Product Description

O 0|0y 01 A W IN P

Towel

Standard Surgical Gown
Lithotomic Leg Cover

OPU Drape With Fenestration
Plain Drape

Transparent PE Adhesive Drape
Gauze Swab

Back Table Cover

Sterilization Wrap

Size Unit
40x40 1

L 2
55x120 2
135x150 1
80x90 1
60x60 1
7.5x7.5 10
100x130 10
75X75 1

opiamedical.eu
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Product No : OP-GYS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 6
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 1
3 Leg Cover 55x120 2
4 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
5 Abdominal Drape 100x120 1
6 Gynaecology Split Drape 75x120° 1
7 Basic Drape 80x90 1
8 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
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GYNAECOLOGY
SET




ProductNo Product Description

Towel

ReinforcedS

Ceserian Dre

Baby Drape;:

Mayo Stand (
y

Sterilization

Instrument

Size
40x40

Unit

43 gsmSMS

L

200x300

100X100

Nw

78x145

100x100

150x200

SRSV TS IR




GYNECOLOGY SURGERY
STERILE SET




DELIVERY SET
(WITH POUCH)
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Product No:OP-LICYS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Standard Surgical Gown L 2
3 Lithotomic Gynaecology Drape 180x240x240 1
4 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
5 Tube Holder (Velcro) 2.5x30 1
6 Sterilization Wrap 75X75 1
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LITH OTOMY
CYNAECOLOGY
SET



STERILE E.N.T
SURGERY PACK




Product No:OP-01030-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 3
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown, 43 gsmSMS | 1
3 E.N.T Drape, Biflex 160x240 1
4 Fenestrated Drape, Biflex 100x100 1
5 Instrument Table Cover 150x200 1
6 Sterilization Wrap 100x200 1
7 Plain Drape 100x200 1

opiamedical.eu
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Product No:OP-ENTSN-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1k Towel 40x40 | 1
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 1
3 E.N.T Drape 150x240, 1
4 Basic Drape 150XZ e =
5 Back Table Cover 100x150 1
6 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
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Product No:OP-LAPS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 1
2 Standard Surgical Gown | 1
3 Fenestrated Drape 100x100 1
4 Side Banded Drape 150x240 2
5 Basic Drape 100x120 1
6 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 1
7 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
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Product No: OP-THS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
Towel 40x40 2
Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
Op-Tape 10x30 1
Thyroid Drape 240x320 1
Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 1
Back Table Cover 150%x200 1
Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
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Product No:OP-BYPSS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 5
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown M 1
3 Reinforced Surgical Gown L )
4 Cardiovascular Drape 240x200x340 1
5 Side Banded Drape 75x90 1
6 “U” Split Perineum Drape 150%x260 1
7 Feet Socks ST 2
8 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 2
9 Back Table Cove 150x200 1
10 Op-Tape 10x50 2
11 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1




ProductNo: OP-HEVSS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 5
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown M 1
3 Reinforced Surgical Gown L )
4 Cardiovascular Drape 240x200x340 1
5 Side Banded Drape 75x90 1
6 Mobile Pouch PE 2EN e 2
7 Mayo Stand Cover 78X145 | 2
8 Back Table Cover 150X200 1
9 Op-Tape A
10 -

Sterilization Wrap 100X100
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HEART VALVE
SURG ERY SET
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ProductNo:OP-COCAS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel A0x40 5
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown M 1
3 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
4 Cardiovascular Drape 240x340 1
5 Side Banded Drape 75%90 1
6 Mobile Pouch PE 28X33 2
7 Mayo Stand Cover 78X145 2
8 Back Table Cover 150X200 1
9 Op-Tape 10X50 2
10 Sterilization Wrap 100X100 1

€
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CONGENITAL
CARDIOVASCULAR
SET






Product No:OP-01032-01

ProductNo Product Description

Towel

Reinforced Surgical Gown, 43 gsm SMS
Angio Drape,Biflex

Plain Drape ,Biflex

Gallipot

Fluoroscopy Cover

Gauze Swab

Instrument Table Cover,PE +Nw
Sterilization Wrap

O 00 3 O O |hWIN -

Size Unit
40x40

L
150x300
100x200
250ml
60*65
7.5X7.5
150x200
100x100

PR RPN W

opiamedical.eu
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Product No:OP-ANGS2-01

Product No Product Description

1 Towel 40x40 | 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
3 Plain Drape 100x200 1
A Angiography Drape With Transparent Panel 180x300 1
5 Fluoroscopy Cover 900 il
a Gallipot 250ml | 1
7 Gallipot 500ml | 10
8 Gauze Swab 7.5X L0
9 Betadine Sponge ST 4
10 Syringe 108 2
gkl Function Needle 18 i
) Opaqgue Custom Set (3 Taps) ST 1
* 6F Intra Ducer ST 1
14 Guidewire Sill 1
- Surgical Blade 11 1
16 Tray 2500ml 1
1174 Back Table Cover 150x150 1
18 Sterilization Wrap 100x100] 1
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Product No:OP-ANGS3-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 5
2 Femoral- Radial Angiography Drape

With Transparent Panels (120x300 220 1

65 cm Panels, Femoral 12 cm With X
Incision 7 cm Radial 7x12 cm Oval 300
Fenestration 120x100 cm

Reinforcement)

3 Basic Drape 100x200 1
4 Gallipot s00ml 1
5 Gallipot o50ml 1
6 Fluoroscopy Cover 900 1
7 Gauze Swab 7.5x7.5 10
3 Betadine Sponge ST 1
9 Back Table Cover 150x150 1
10 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1
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BIOPSY SET




Product No:OP-BIOPS-01

Product No Product Description

1

o | N

Fenestrated Drape
Kidney Tray
Gauze Swab

Back Table Cover
Sterilization Wrap

Size Unit
80x100 1
ST 1
7,5x7,5 10
50x60 1
50x50 1
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OPHTALMIC SET
WITH SINGLE
POUCH
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Product No Product Description

_
Standard SUrg|c
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OPHTALMIC SET WITH




¥

ProductNo:OP- OPHO02

ProductNo Product Description
-
Towel - 40x40 | 2

=

\ Standard Surgical Gown % L

Ophtalmic Drape With Double Pouch | 150x200

Basic Drape

Back Table Cover

OO B W (N (-

Sterilization Wrap

-------
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ProductNo:OP-01031-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Reinforced Surgical Gown, 43 gsmSMS L 2
2 Side Adhesive Drape, Biflex 75x90 1
3 Towel 40x40 3
4 U split Drape, Biflex 150x300 1
5 Anesthesia Drape, Biflex 150x240 1
6 U Split Drape, PE 150x200 1
7 Foot Drape, Biflex 160x180 1
8 Casette Bag 60x80 1
9 Instrument Table Cover 150x200 1
10 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1

€

76 opiamedical.eu




ORTHOPEDICS

SURGICAL
STERILE SET
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ARTHROSCOPY
SET WITHOUT
POUCH
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Towel

Reinforced S

Sub-Extremi ape

Leg Cover

d_

lastic Bandage

Op Tape

Back Table Cover

-'"'l

10x50

150x200

Sterilization Wrap
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Product No. OP-AF D=0, _
ProductNo Product Description - - | J /]

1 Towel ‘ 40x40

2 Reinforced Surgical Gown e

3 Arthroscopy Drape With EiguidPouch! 200x310

4 Leg Cover 40x75

5 Elastic Bandage 10x150

6 Skin Marker And Ruler ST i
7 Tube Cover 14X250 ‘
3 Op-Tape 10x50

9 Back Table Cover 150x200

10 Sterilization Wrap 100x100




ARTHROSCOPY SET

WITH POUCH
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Prod

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
Towel A0x40 | 2
Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
Side Banded Drape 100X120 2
“U” Split Drape PE 150X200 1
Anesthesia Drape 150X240 1
U Split Drape 150X300, 2
Foot Drape 160X180 1
X-Ray Casette Bag 60X80 | 2
Back Table Cover 150X200 1
Sterilization Wrap 100X100 1




HIP SET
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HIP SURGERY SET (WITH
ELASTIC FENESTRATION)

N =
&
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ProductNo:OP-HISWEF1-01

ProductNo Product Description

Towel

Reinforced Surgical Gown

Side Banded Drape

Hip Drape With Elastic Fenestration
Leg Cover

Waste Bag

Op Tape

Mayo Stand Cover

Back Table Cover

O 003 O 0P WIN -

Size Unit
40x40 2

L 2
75X75 2
240x300 1
40x120 1
28x33 1
10X50 2
78x145 1
150200 1
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SHOULDER
ARTHROSCOPY
SET WITH POUCH
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UPPER
EXTREMITY SET



Product No:OP-UPES-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
3 X-Ray Casette Bag 60X80 2
4 Foot Drape 150x180 1
5 Leg Cover Stockinette 30x60 1
6 Arm Drape 100x150 1
7 Gauze Swab 10x10 10
8 Mayo Stand Cover 78x145 1
9 Elastic Bandage ST 1
10 Op-Tape 10X50 1
11 Esmach Bandage 5x200 1
12 Upper Extremity Drape 200x240 1
13 Skin Marker And Ruler ST 1
14 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
15 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1




.

SWERTICAL 1SO

ProductNo:OP-VEISODS-01

, s
L ¥ .~

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 4
2 Op Tape 10x50 2
3 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
4 Vertical Isolation Drape Transparent PE (30*75 Incision Area) 240X320 1
5 Mayo Stand Cover 7 SxdiASa}
6 Waste Bag 28x33 1
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ProductNo:OP-HASS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2
3 Hand Surgery Drape with Elastic Fenestration, T Shaped 200/150x370 1
4 Stockinette A40x75 1
5 Elastic Bandage 10x150 1
6 Op Tape 10x50 1
7 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
8 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1




PERCUTANEOUS
SET '

ProductNo:OP-PERS-01

ProductNo

Product Description
Towel

40x40

1

2 Reinforced Surgical Gown N

3 Percutaneous Drape 150x300! +

4 Scopy Cover 50x80 | T4

5 Camera Cover 14x2 T

6 Op Tape 1Q¢§§p ol .E“HHHM
7 Back Table Cover ﬁﬁwam)l —~
38 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1







CYSTOSCOPY
SET

94 opiamedical.eu



=5

o

.

Unit

ProductNo Product Description Size

i Towel A0x40 [ 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown I 2
3 Leg Cover (Stockinette) 60x130 2
4 Cystoscopy Drape 75x150 1
5 Basic Drape 75x90 1
6 Op Tape 10x30 1
7 Back Table Cover 150x200 1
8 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1

opiamedical.eu

95




Product No:OP-TURS-01

Product No Product Description

l Towel 40x40 | 2
2 Reinforced Surgical Gown | 2
e TUR Drape With Pouch 175x240 1
A Basic Drape 150x200 1
5 Back Table Cover 100x150 1
6 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1

TUR SET







Product No Product Description

£ Towel —— 40x40 | 2
Reinforced Surgical Gown L D
Urology Drape 175x240| 1
Basic Drape 160x200| 1
5 Back Table Cover 100XTS
6 Sterilization Wrap 100x100| 1




UROGLY SET
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URGICAL
DRESSING SET
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SUTURE SET
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Product No:OP-SUTS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Basic Drape 50x50 1
2 Gloves (Pair) 7-75Nr. 1
3 Tray 21x14x4.5 1
4 Gauze Swab 7.5x7.5 4
5 Gauze Ball ST 4
6 Surgical Blade ST 1
7 Forceps ST 1
8 Cautery Forceps ST 1
9 Waste Bag 28%x33 1
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Product No:OP-DENMIS-01 9

Product No Product Description

1 Patient Gown EOXESW 1 of
2 Transparent Tube Cover 10x200 | 1 4
3 Transparent Tube Cover 4O RN 1
A Reflector Drape 1 5x71 Szl £
5 Table Drape A0x4 Y 1

6 Sterilization Wrap S50x508 1







Product No:OP-IMPS-01

Product No Product Description Size Unit
1 Patient Gown 65x65 1

2 Transparent Tube Cover 10x200 1

3 Transparent Tube Cover 10x120 1

4 Reflector Drape 15x15 10
5 Table Cover 40x45 2

6 Sterilization Wrap 50x50 1
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IMPLANT SET
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ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 2
2 Reinforced Chemotherapy Gown L 1
3 Chemotherapy Gloves M 2
4 Chemotherapy Glasses ST 1
5 Face Mask FFP3 1
6 Waste Bag 50x50 1
7 Bonnet ST ila
8 Plain Drape 40x80 I
9 1

Product No:OP-CHEMOS-01

Sterilization Wrap 75x75
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CHEMOTHERAPY
SET
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Size Unit

| lsox0 |2
| 1s0as01
| liso401
| liso@001

- EEE

Product No Product Description
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AIR TRANSPLANT
SET




| Slze Unit

s 2 000
| m_



THORAX SET
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Product No:OPTHOS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Towel 40x40 8

2 Reinforced Surgical Gown L 2

3 Side Banded Drape 100x120 1

4 Thorax Drape With Incise Film (35X45) 2502005350 1

5 Op-Tape 10x50 1

6 Gauze Swab 7 5x7.5 20
7 Back Table Cover 150x200 1

8 Sterilization Wrap 100x100 1




ProductNo:OP-CATHS-01

ProductNo Product Description Size Unit
1 Basic Drape 35%x40 1
2 Fenestrated Drape (4.5x4.5 Fenestration) 40x45 1
3 Gauze Swab 10%x10 3
A Gauze Ball ST 3
5 Syringe 10 cc 1
6 Forceps M 1
7 Cautery Forceps ST 1
8 Gloves ST 1
9 Gel 20Gr. 1
10 Tray 21x14x4.5 1
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CATHETERIZATION




ProductNo

Product Description

118
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L 1
120x150 1
100x150 1
100x100 1
100x120 1




VETERINARY SET
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Product No Product Description Size
Craniotomy Drape

Carpal Tunnel Drape

Spinal Vertebra Drape With I

Shunt Drape

SURGICAL
DRAPES-1

120  opiamedical.eu



SURGICAL
DRAPES-2

- Size

Product No Product Descnp’non

- Back Table Cover /- 150x2008
. ) Basic Surgery Dr#p\ 150x2OQ ‘
:-' | 3 Food Drape 160x180
> 4 Side Banded Drape 100X120 /\
5 Anesthesia Drape 150x21
6 Angiography Drape '. M.



SURGICAL
DRAPES-3

195x300

2 Femoral Radial Angiography Drape  240x300
With Double Transparent Panels
Arthroscopy Drape With Pouch 200x300

Hip Drape With Elastic Fenestration 240x300

Vertical Izolation Drape Transparent +Pe 240x320

oo W

Ophthalmic Drape With Double Pouch 150x200
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SURGICAL

=

DRAPES-4

e

L
e
[==5 i I
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Product No Product Description
Ophthalmic Drap

Basic Surgery D

Sub-Extremity [

Hand Surgery Drag

Arthroscopy [

Upper- Extqe




SURGICAL .
DRAPES-5

’1 I.’I. I

6 OPUDrapeFenestrated  135x150
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SURGICAL
DRAPES-6

1 Fenestrated Drape 80X100

2 Drape With Adhesive Fenestration  {100X100

3 Cardiovascular Drape 240x200x340
4 Cardiovascular Drape With “U” Split |240x200x340
5 Laparoscopic Abdominal Perineal Drape 180x240x260
6 Laparoscapic Pelviscopy Drape 180x240x260




126

Product No Product Description Size
Laparatomy Drape With Incise Film  240x200x320
Laparotomy Drape With Incise Film And Pouch 240x200x320
TUR Drape With Pouch 175x240
Percutaneous Drape 150x300
Urology Drape 150x300
Cystoscopy Drape 75x150
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SURGICAL
DRAPES-8

ProductNo Product Description : Size

1 Mayo Stand Cover 90x140

2 Caesarean Drape 200x300

3 Litotomic Gynaecology Drape With Pouch [180x240x240
4 Litotomic Gynaecology Drape 180x240x240
5 Thorax Drape With Incise Film 250x200x350
6 Thyroid Drape 240x320




SURGICAL
DRAPES-9

1 U-SplitPerineumDrape  150x260
2 HpDape  300:40x350
3 U-SplitDrape+Pe  240x350
s

U - Split Shoulder Arthroscopy Drape With Pouch 240x320
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